39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
23 and 24 gennaio 2021

47. Race Result 1500m U23 LADIES

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
205 wt 151 Anna Turi SF HUN 2:15.59 2:25.62
rd
Anna Tari
300m 31.38 (31.38) m
700m 1:07.95 (36.57)
1100m 1:46.70 (38.75)
1500m 2:25.62 (38.92)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 15 Sonia Bianchi SF ITA 2:27.19 2:25.29
206 bl 53 Linda Gretter SF ITA 2:15.19 2:25.51
Sonia Bianchi Linda Gretter
300m 30.23 (30.23) 300m 30.46 (30.46)
700m 1:05.19 (34.96) 700m 1:06.73 (36.27)
1100m 1:44.66 (39.47) 1100m 1:46.92 (40.19)
1500m 2:25.29 (40.63) 1500m 2:25.51 (38.59)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 129 Teresa Moreno SF ESP 2:15.72 2:14.12 PB
207 rd 113 Sara Cabrera SF ESP 2:13.60
Teresa Moreno Sara Cabrera
300m 28.79 (28.79) 300m 28.56 (28.56)
700m 1:02.36 (33.57) 700m 1:01.78 (33.22)
1100m 1:37.54 (35.18) 1100m 1:36.67 (34.89)
1500m 2:14.12 (36.58) 1500m 2:13.60 (36.93)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 62 Federica Maffei SF ITA 2:03.33 2:10.43
208 bl 108 Veronika Antosova SF CZE 2:09.61 2:11.75
Federica Maffei Veronika Antosova
300m 28.92 (28.92) 300m 29.19 (29.19)
700m 1:01.35 (32.43) 700m 1:02.29 (33.10)
1100m 1:34.88 (33.53) 1100m 1:36.24 (33.95)
1500m 2:10.43 (35.55) 1500m 2:11.75 (35.51)

Referee: Mauro Avi

From 24/01/2021 01:01:00 to 24/01/2021 16:06:17

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 24/01/2021 16:07:21



